
2019 PROPOSED  EVENTS
Date Event Venue Contact

Saturday 30th March Working Bee/Office Training/Judging UMHA Arena Tallangatta Scott Barton 0418 208674

Wed 3rd April ** Campdraft Meeting Wodonga Biralee Hotel Andy Nichol 0409 717 027

Wed 10th  April ** General Committee Meeting Barnawartha Hotel Libby Story 0414 976644

Sat 13th & Sun 14th April Snaffle Bit Cutting & Team Yarding UMHA Arena Tallangatta Sandy Leatham  0428 146744 

Sat 27th & Sun 28th April   Arena Sorting & Speed Penning Gerogery Reserve                         
Sid Wilson 0427 718 640                                      

Christine Williams 0427 432585

Thurs 2nd May Campdraft Meeting Wodonga Biralee Hotel Andy Nichol 0409 717 027

Sat 4th & Sun 5th May Trail Ride Buckland Valley
Craig Hancock 0419 492 049                       

Judy Koska 0357 562493

Thur 9th May General Committee Meeting Barnawartha Hotel Libby Story 0414 976644

Sat 18th & Sun19th May
Snaffle Bit Cutting &    Team Yarding Charity Event - 

PURPLE 
UMHA Arena Tallangatta Sandy Leatham  0428 146744 

Sun 26th May Novelties Day UMHA Arena Tallangatta Jake Van Dorssen 0417 979051

Thurs 6th June Campdraft Meeting Wodonga Biralee Hotel Andy Nichol 0409 717 027

Sat 8th & Sun 9th June Ollie Cox Kids Clinic UMHA Arena Tallangatta
Scott Barton 0418 208674                                

Kym Johnston 0422 304456

Thurs 13th June General Committee Meeting Barnawartha Hotel Libby Story 0414 976644

Sat 22nd & Sun 23rd June Trail Ride TBC Brae Springs Walla Walla Craig Hancock 0419 492 049

1st July 2019 ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP DUE Melisse Robinson  0419 574065

Thurs 4th July General Committee Meeting Barnawartha Hotel Libby Story 0414 976644

Sat 13th & Sun 14th July Snaffle Bit Cutting & Team Yarding UMHA Arena Tallangatta Sandy Leatham  0428 146744 

Fri 26th July Annual General Meeting Wodonga Biralee Hotel Libby Story 0414 976644

Sun 28th July Novelties Day UMHA Arena Tallangatta Jake Van Dorssen 0417 979051

Thurs 1st August Campdraft Meeting Wodonga Biralee Hotel Andy Nichol 0409 717 027

Sat 10th & Sun 11th Aug Snaffle Bit Cutting & Team Yarding UMHA Arena Tallangatta Sandy Leatham  0428 146744 

Thurs 15th August General Committee Meeting Barnawartha Hotel Libby Story 0414 976644

Sat 17th  & 18th August Trail Ride Eldorado (TBC) Craig Hancock 0419 492 049

Sat 31st Aug & Sun 1st September  Arena Sorting & Speed Penning Gerogery Reserve                                         
Sid Wilson 0427 718 640                                      

Christine Williams 0427 432585

Thurs 5th September Campdraft Meeting Wodonga Biralee Hotel Andy Nichol 0409 717 027

Thur 12th September General Committee Meeting Barnawartha Hotel Libby Story 0414 976644

Sun 22nd September Novelties Day UMHA Arena Tallangatta Jake Van Dorssen 0417 979051

Thurs 3rd October Campdraft Meeting Wodonga Biralee Hotel Andy Nichol 0409 717 027

Sat 5th & Sun 6th October       Snaffle Bit Cutting & Team Yarding
Berrigan Show                                      

Berrigan
Sandy Leatham  0428 146744 

Thur 10th October General Committee Meeting Barnawartha Hotel Libby Story 0414 976644

11th, 12th & 13th October Tallangatta Valley Stockmans Ride Tallangatta Valley
Pud Edwards 0407 106 167                      

Wayne Gibbs 0260 725 234

Sat 26th October Arena Sorting    Myrtleford Rodeo Ground Faye Olsson 0428 267 380

Sat 2nd November UMHA Gymkhana & Stockhorse Challenge Albury Show Jake Van Dorssen 0417 979051

Fri 8th, Sat 9th & Sun 10th 

November                        
Tallangatta Campdraft Tallangatta Show Ground Andy Nichol 0409 717 027

Thurs 14th November General Committee Meeting Barnawartha Hotel Libby Story 0414 976644

Sat 23rd & Sun 24th November Snaffle Bit Cutting & Team Yarding

Forge Family                                            

1289 Wangaratta-Whitfield Road  

Oxley 

Sandy Leatham  0428 146744 

Thur 5th December Campdraft Meeting Debrief Wodonga Biralee Hotel Andy Nichol 0409 717 027

Thurs 12th December General Committee Meeting Barnawartha Hotel Libby Story 0414 976644

Sat 14th December

Christmas Party & 2019 Annual Awards -                   

Music by Danny Phegan & Brett Shannon           TOP 

TEN SHOOTOUT TEAM YARDING CHAMPIONSHIP

UMHA Arena                            

Tallangatta Show Ground


